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12
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15
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20
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23
24
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30
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
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dia 1.
Martes 25
de febrero

dia 2.
Miercoles
26 de
febrero

dia 3.
Viernes 28
de febrero

08:15
08:45
09:15
09:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:45
14:30
14:50
15:10
15:30
15:50
16:10
16:30

08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
14:
14.
14.
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

CENA, Gabiriel
GREGORINI, Juan Pedro
JARA, Analia Veronica
MARTIN, Samanta
MOUJAN, Juan
PECORA, Nicolas Cayetano
QUIROGA, Hernan
SAMPIETRO, Andrea
VALTUENA, Mariano
VODANOVICH, Cristian
AGUERRE, Lautaro
BARANDIARAN, Luis
CERCATO, Javier
CERUTTI, Maria Luisa
DE LA FUENTE, Agustin
FAREZ, Nair
GONZALEZ, Santiago

20 LOGIODICE, Andrea

40 MAGGI, Gabriela Susana

00 NEZHODA, Emiliano

20 NOETZLY, Christian

40  PRADA, Guido

00  TRIACA, Sebastian

20 URRUTIA, Marcelo

40  VITALE, Nicolas

00  ALCONADA DEFELITTO, Santiago

20  ALVAREZ, Maria Sol

40  ASPRELLA, Santiago José

00  BASUALDO RAPETTI, Julian
20 BAVA, Jesica

40  BIANCHI, Santiago

00 BOTTEGA, Carolina

20  BRAVI CONSTANTINO, Martin
40  CALVO ZARLENGA, Consuelo
00 CAMPOS, Matias

20 CARLUCCIQO, Braian

40  DE LA FUENTE, Micaela

00  DENIS, Alejandro

20  FRATASSI, Ariel

40  GARCIA VOGLIOLO, Veronica
09:40 GRAF, Melina Alejandra

10:00 GRAU, Mariano

10:20 '.GRELA, Ignacio

10:40 KUBIK, Flavio Gustavo

11:00 LOPEZ CAMELO, Florencia
11:20 LUNAWEBER, Nicolas

11:40 MAZZUCA, Cecilia

12:00 MERCADO, Hernan Rubén
12:20 PAUL, Silvana

14:00 ROBALO SANTOS, Delfina
14:20 ROJAS CHEDIAC, Juan Ignacio
14:40 STAMBUK, Sofia

15:00 URBANICIUS, Jésica

15:20 URLEZAGA, Mirari

15:40 VIEYTES, Monica Inés

16:00 WOODS, Eugenia



